BSL Level Resources

Below is a list of learning resources to support teaching and learning of British Sign
language. Most of these materials are open source, however some require a subscription or
outright purchase.

Books

City Lit — Sign Language for Dummies

Darby et al. — D251 Series: Issues in Deafness

Emmorey — Perspectives on Classifier Constructions in Sign Languages
Grant, B. — The Deaf Advance

Hodgson, M. — Start to Sign

Jackson, P. — A Pictorial History of Deaf Britain

Jackson, P. — Britain’s Deaf Heritage

Kyle and Woll — Sign Language

Ladd, P. — Understanding Deaf Culture: In Search of Deafhood
Lane, H. — When the Mind Hears

Mathias and Thompson - A-Z Food

Mathias and Thompson - A-Z Transport

McCracken, W. and Sutherland, H. — Deaf-Ability Not Disability
Miles, C. — British Sign Language

Miles, D. — Bright Memory

Parker, R. — Revision on Multichannel Signs

Parker, R. — Revision on Signs for Countries

Perniss et al. — Visible Variation

Sandler and Lilli-Martin — Sign Language and Linguistic Universals
Smith, C. — Lets Sign: BSL Building Blocks Student Primer

Smith, C. — Lets Sign: Early Years

Smith, C. — Lets Sign: For Work

Smith, C. — Lets Sign: Science

Smith, C. — Signs of Health

Taylor, G. and Bishop, J. — Being Deaf: The Experience of Deafness

Teach Yourself British Sign Language



Thompson, A. — Easy Way Guide to Signing
Woll, B. and Sutton-Spence, R. — The Linguistics of British Sign Language

Zeshan, U. — Interrogative and Negative Constructions in Sign Languages

DVDs
BBC See Hear — Deaf Centenary

BBC See Hear — Deaf History

BBC See Hear — Deaf History/Cochlear

BBC See Hear — General Deaf Issues

BBC See Hear — North Pole/Deaf Issues

BBC See Hear — Through Deaf Eyes

British Sign Language Learning Curve 2

British Sign Language Story Builder

British Sign Language: A Beginners Guide

BSL Dictionary

BSL for Beginners

BSL Learner Fingerspelling

BSL Level 1 Homework Practice

Classifiers Made Easier

Handuage No. 1

Handuage No. 2

International Sign: An Introduction

Journey Through Sound

Learn British Sign Language the Easy Way

Multichannel Signs and Non-Manual Features in BSL
See It Signed — Level 1

Sign Community — An Introduction to BSL Awareness
Sign In

Sign Up — Part A

Signature Homework DVD for Students — Level 2 (Disc 1)
Signhature Homework DVD for Students — Level 2 (Disc 2)
The Linguistics of British Sign Language



The Standard Dictionary of British Sign Language
Try Your Signing Hands — Easy Signing
You Can Be God'’s Friend: BSL Edition

Magazines
British Deaf News http://www.bda.org.uk/British Deaf News

The Limping Chicken http://limpingchicken.com/

SL First http://slfirst.co.uk/

Action on Hearing Loss http://www.actiononhearingloss.org.uk/

Television
BSL Zone www.bslzone.co.uk
See Hear http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/b006m9ch

Sign Zone http://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/categories/signed/highlights

Websites

Forest Books: www.forestbooks.com

Deafbooks: http://www.deafbooks.co.uk/

Signworld Learn: www.signworldlearn.com

Signhature Homework: www.bslhomework.org.uk

British Sign Language (Facebook Page): https://www.facebook.com/groups/2204346984/

University of Bristol Deaf Studies: http://www.bris.ac.uk/deaf/

Science Signs: http://www.sciencesigns.ac.uk/

Scottish Sensory Centre: http://www.ssc.education.ed.ac.uk/bsl/list.html

BritishSignLanguage.com: www.britishsignlanguage.com

School of Sign Language: www.schoolofsignlanguage.com/learn-online

BSL QED: www.bslged.com

Spread the Sign: http://www.spreadthesign.com/

SignBSL.com: www.signbsl.com

Signstation: http://www.signstation.org/index.php/bsl-dictionary

Actual Signs: http://www.actualsigns.com/BSL_Dictionary-i-123.html
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Signs2Go: http://www.signs2go.info/index.php/dictionaries

BSL Corpus Project: http://www.bslcorpusproject.org/sign-language-corporalinguistic-issues/

Deaf-related Organisations

British Deaf Association: www.bda.org.uk

CODA UK and Ireland: www.codaukireland.co.uk

Action on Hearing Loss: www.actiononhearingloss.org.uk

NDCS: www.ndcs.org.uk

SL First: www.slfirst.co.uk

Daily Devotions in BSL: www.bsldailydevotions.co.uk

Deafblind UK: www.deafblind.org.uk

Deaf Info: www.deafinfo.org.uk

Deaf Parenting: www.deafparent.org.uk

Deafsmart: www.deafsmart.co.uk

Hearing Link: www.hearinglink.org

Royal Association for Deaf People: www.royaldeaf.org.uk

Sense: www.sense.org.uk

Sign4u: www.sign4u.org.uk

Sign Health: www.signhealth.org.uk

Talk with Signs: www.talkwithsign.com

Deaf Connections: www.deafconnections.co.uk

Deaf Action: www.deafaction.org.uk

UK Council on Deafness: www.deafcouncil.org.uk

Facebook Groups and Pages

British Sign Language

Trainee Sign Language Interpreter Support Network
Spit the Dummy and Campaign (BSL Act)

Deaf Opinions

BSL First

BBDeaf News Fan Page

British Sign Language Jobs
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BSL Teachers Support Network
Deaf Europe

Deaf Event in UK

Deaf History

Deaf UK BSL

Deafpool

Deaf Travel

Derby Deaf Pub

Forever CODA

Mancunian Gang

North West Deaf Association
Pardon Courses for Community
Oldham Deaf Diverse Community
Stockport Deaf Pub

Deaf News and Story

Deaf clubs

Access Bedford

Bath Deaf Club

Bexley Deaf Club
Bournemouth Deaf Club
Bridgend Deaf Club
Bridport Deaf Club
Cardiff Deaf Club
Clapham Deaf Club
Ebbw Vale Deaf Club
Forest Deaf Club
Huddersfield Deaf Centre
Lanarkshire Deaf Club
Leicester Deaf Club
Lowestoft Deaf Centre

Llanelli Deaf Centre



Luton Deaf Club
Manchester Deaf Centre
Neath Deaf Club

Norwich Deaf Sports & Social Club
Pontypridd Deaf Club
Portsmouth Deaf Centre
Reading Deaf Club
Sheffield Deaf Centre

St John's Deaf Centre
Swansea Deaf Centre
Torbay Deaf Social Centre

Walsall Deaf People's Centre



